S
CROWNE PLAZA

AN IHG"HOTEL
BELGRADE

Crowne Plaza
Belgrade

Address: 10, Vladimira
Popovica st, New Belgrade
City: Belgrade

ZIP code: 11000

Country Serbia

Phone +381 11 3960 388

beograd@bestsolutions.rs.

Surrounding
City
Facilities

* WiFi

* Restaurant

® Carin the hall

* Wellness

® Covered pool

® Open parking lot

® Special need facilities
* Pet friendly

® Business center

No of rooms No of halls NAJVECA SALA
416 14 800
About us

This property offers 416 guestrooms, club rooms and suites designed to provide
absolute comfort, highest level of service and free Wi-Fi throughout the hotel.

Crowne Plaza is stylish New Belgrade hotel with conference facilities, fine dining and
an indoor pool. Crowne Plaza® Belgrade hotel is in the heart of the New Belgrade

business district.

Accommodation

Crowne Plaza Belgrade is the only hotel in Belgrade which can accommodate large
groups and events with 300+ rooms per group or more then 500 guest and has one of
the biggest number of twin bedrooms in the city. It has total of 416 room - 270 single
rooms, 113 double rooms, 33 suites - including two Special/Feature Suites and one

Presidential Suite, 4 disability rooms and 6 smoking rooms.


https://seemice.com/index.php/Hotel/hotel-crowne-plaza-belgrade
https://seemice.com/index.php/Hotel/hotel-crowne-plaza-belgrade
mailto:hotel-crowne-plaza-beograd@bestsolutions.rs?bcc=Crowne Plaza Belgrade@bestsolutions.rs?&subject=Upit preko portala www.kongresniturizam.com
mailto:hotel-crowne-plaza-beograd@bestsolutions.rs?bcc=Crowne Plaza Belgrade@bestsolutions.rs?&subject=Upit preko portala www.kongresniturizam.com
//

Atlantic/Pacific

Pacific

Atlantic

Atinatic 1

Atlantic 2

Atlantic 3

Mediterranean/Adriatic

Mediterranean

Adriatic

U

SHAPE SHAPE

160

80

90

35

35

35

30

30

T

Conference capacities

Crowne Plaza Belgrade is the ideal venue for convention guests, as the hotel connects
directly into Sava Centre, the biggest convention center in Belgrade. Belgrade (Stark)
Arena, the largest event and sports hall is just a stroll away.

With 14 distinct function rooms, a total of 18.000 sq ft flexible meeting space, the
hotel has the big event capacity for important corporate functions or memorable social
events. Hotel has the largest meeting area as well as the largest foyer most suitable
for exhibition, stands or show space which has natural day light.

Additional facilities

Two restaurants, lounges and bars offering delightful specialties of International or
genuine Serbian cuisine. The largest restaurant in the hotel is "Dining room" and it’s
the hotel's main restaurant. In the lobby there is more casual “Living Room”
restaurant. In addition to these two restaurants, ground floor also hosts "Prime* Fine
Dinning restaurant with an exclusive character and a selection of expensive wines,

sommeliers and compulsory reservation.

The hotel has its own "VIP Lounge" as well and its located on the first floor. Guests will
have a large selection of specialized products in the hotel’s kitchen, bakery or cake

shop. Work out in our stylish state-of-the-art gym, enjoy the biggest indoor swimming
pool in the city and get pampered with some of our stimulating treatments in the Spa

area.
CLASSROOM BOARDROOM SQUARE THEATER CABARET BANQUET COCKTAIL To'::L WxLxH
400 190 . 800 340 450 900 760 ‘B3x278x
4,5/3,3
200 90 ~ 500 190 300 440 410 15,8x27.8x45
200 84 ~ 380 90 240 360 350 12,3x27.8x3,3
80 30 . 120 56 70 120 115 12x9,5x3,3
80 30 . 120 56 70 120 115 12,3x9,1x3,3
70 30 . 100 48 60 110 110 12,3x88x3,3
80 50 . 160 80 100 150 170 13x14x3,3
35 30 : 70 30 40 50 80 13x63x33

35 30 - 70 30 40 50 90 13x7,7x3,3



Baltic/Aegean
Baltic
Aegean
Danube

Tisa

Sava

Drina

Foyer
Exibition hall

Exibition hall foyer

U

SHAPE

50
28
18
18
18

72

T

SHAPE

CLASSROOM BOARDROOM SQUARE THEATER CABARET

80
35
30
20
20
20

150

50
30
20
14
14
14
10
20

80

150
70
60
20
20
20

300

80
30
25
24
24
24

100

BANQUET COCKTAIL

90
40
30

190

150
50
75

800
360
200

TOTAL
m2

150
75
75
50
50
50
27
70

400

304

180

WxLxH
13x12,5x -
13x6,2x3,3
13x6,2x3,3

7x7,7x3
7x7,7x%x3
7x7,7x3
3,7x7,5x3
7,2x9,5x2,5
10 x40 x -
26 x 11,7 x 3,5
26 x 7 x 3,5

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

* Projector
® Flipchart

® Projection canvas

® Microphone

* Laptop

® Translation equipment
®* TV (Plasma/LCD)

* Sound System

® Technical Support Wireless Microphone

Location

Crowne Plaza Belgrade is ideally located in the central business district of New

Belgrade. Only 13 km from the International Belgrade Airport Nikola Tesla, near two

shopping malls (Delta City and Usce) and only 5 minutes drive away from the city

center.

Hotel is a few minutes' drive from Belgrade Central train station and city centre

attractions like Belgrade Fortress, set beside the Sava and Danube Rivers and The

majestic Orthodox Hram svetog Save or St. Sava Temple.

GPS coordinates

20.4341980000 (Duzine / Longitude)



