



Crowne Plaza Belgrade

Address: 10, Vladimira
Popovica st, New Belgrade

City: **Belgrade**ZIP code: **11000**Country **Serbia**

Phone +381 11 3960 388

hotel-crowne-plaza-

beograd@bestsolutions.rs





No of rooms

416



No of halls



NAJVEĆA SALA

800

Surrounding

City

Facilities

- WiFi
- Restaurant
- Car in the hall
- Wellness
- Covered pool
- Open parking lot
- Special need facilities
- Pet friendly
- Business center

About us

This property offers 416 guestrooms, club rooms and suites designed to provide absolute comfort, highest level of service and free Wi-Fi throughout the hotel.

Crowne Plaza is stylish New Belgrade hotel with conference facilities, fine dining and an indoor pool. Crowne Plaza® Belgrade hotel is in the heart of the New Belgrade business district.

Accommodation

Crowne Plaza Belgrade is the only hotel in Belgrade which can accommodate large groups and events with 300+ rooms per group or more then 500 guest and has one of the biggest number of twin bedrooms in the city. It has total of 416 room - 270 single rooms, 113 double rooms, 33 suites - including two Special/Feature Suites and one Presidential Suite, 4 disability rooms and 6 smoking rooms.

Conference capacities

Crowne Plaza Belgrade is the ideal venue for convention guests, as the hotel connects directly into Sava Centre, the biggest convention center in Belgrade. Belgrade (Stark) Arena, the largest event and sports hall is just a stroll away.

With 14 distinct function rooms, a total of 18.000 sq ft flexible meeting space, the hotel has the big event capacity for important corporate functions or memorable social events. Hotel has the largest meeting area as well as the largest foyer most suitable for exhibition, stands or show space which has natural day light.

Additional facilities

Two restaurants, lounges and bars offering delightful specialties of International or genuine Serbian cuisine. The largest restaurant in the hotel is "Dining room" and it's the hotel's main restaurant. In the lobby there is more casual "Living Room" restaurant. In addition to these two restaurants, ground floor also hosts "Prime" Fine Dinning restaurant with an exclusive character and a selection of expensive wines, sommeliers and compulsory reservation.

The hotel has its own "VIP Lounge" as well and its located on the first floor. Guests will have a large selection of specialized products in the hotel's kitchen, bakery or cake shop. Work out in our stylish state-of-the-art gym, enjoy the biggest indoor swimming pool in the city and get pampered with some of our stimulating treatments in the Spa area.

	U SHAPE	T SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	SQUARE	THEATER	CABARET	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	TOTAL m2	WxLxH
Atlantic/Pacific	160	-	400	190	-	800	340	450	900	760	28,3 x 27,8 x 4,5/3,3
Pacific	80	-	200	90	-	500	190	300	440	410	15,8 x 27,8 x 4,5
Atlantic	90	-	200	84	-	380	90	240	360	350	12,3 x 27,8 x 3,3
Atlnatic 1	35	-	80	30	-	120	56	70	120	115	12 x 9,5 x 3,3
Atlantic 2	35	-	80	30	-	120	56	70	120	115	12,3 × 9,1 × 3,3
Atlantic 3	35	-	70	30	-	100	48	60	110	110	12,3 x 8,8 x 3,3
Mediterranean/Adriatic	50	-	80	50	-	160	80	100	150	170	13 x 14 x 3,3
Mediterranean	30	-	35	30	-	70	30	40	50	80	13 x 6,3 x 3,3
Adriatic	30	-	35	30	-	70	30	40	50	90	13 x 7,7 x 3,3

	U SHAPE	T SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	SQUARE	THEATER	CABARET	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	TOTAL m2	WxLxH
Baltic/Aegean	50	-	80	50	-	150	80	90	150	150	13 x 12,5 x -
Baltic	-	-	35	30	-	70	30	40	50	75	13 x 6,2 x 3,3
Aegean	28	-	30	20	-	60	25	30	75	75	13 x 6,2 x 3,3
Danube	18	-	20	14	-	20	24	-	-	50	7 x 7,7 x 3
Tisa	18	-	20	14	-	20	24	-	-	50	7 x 7,7 x 3
Sava	18	-	20	14	-	20	24	-	-	50	7 x 7,7 x 3
Drina	-	-	-	10	-	-	-	-	-	27	3,7 x 7,5 x 3
	-	-	-	20	-	-	-	-	-	70	7,2 x 9,5 x 2,5
Foyer	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	800	400	10 x 40 x -
Exibition hall	72	-	150	80	-	300	100	190	360	304	26 x 11,7 x 3,5
Exibition hall foyer	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	200	180	26 x 7 x 3,5

^{*} Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

- Projector
- Flipchart
- Projection canvas
- Microphone
- Laptop
- Translation equipment
- TV (Plasma/LCD)
- Sound System
- Technical Support Wireless Microphone

Location

Crowne Plaza Belgrade is ideally located in the central business district of New Belgrade. Only 13 km from the International Belgrade Airport Nikola Tesla, near two shopping malls (Delta City and Usce) and only 5 minutes drive away from the city center.

Hotel is a few minutes' drive from Belgrade Central train station and city centre attractions like Belgrade Fortress, set beside the Sava and Danube Rivers and The majestic Orthodox Hram svetog Save or St. Sava Temple.

GPS coordinates

20.4341980000 (Dužine / Longitude)

